
Hotel Bed & Breakfast for 1 Bed & Breakfast for 2 Walking distance to 
Energy Event centre

Novotel Rotorua Lakeside –
City view room

$290 $320 13 min walk

Ibis Rotorua – City View 
Rooms

$200 $225 17 min walk

Millennium hotel – Superior 
Room
Lake facing rooms

$280
$320

$310
$350

10 min walk

Sudima Hotel
Superior room
Deluxe Room (available on 
request – could be lakefront)

$245
$269

$275
$299

8 min walk

Pullman Rotorua
Superior King Rooms $345 $380

9 min walk

SBM Accommodation – 1 – 5 July 2025
Rotorua
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