

## SBM Accommodation – 1 – 5 July 2025

## Rotorua

Hotel	Bed & Breakfast for 1	Bed & Breakfast for 2	Walking distance to Energy Event centre
Novotel Rotorua Lakeside – City view room	\$290	\$320	13 min walk
Ibis Rotorua – City View Rooms	\$200	\$225	17 min walk
Millennium hotel – Superior Room Lake facing rooms	\$280 \$320	\$310 \$350	10 min walk
Sudima Hotel Superior room Deluxe Room (available on request – could be lakefront)	\$245 \$269	\$275 \$299	8 min walk
Pullman Rotorua Superior King Rooms	\$345	\$380	9 min walk